
Physical Properties 

Property Typical Value Unit Test Method
Material Composition Cast Aluminum 

A356

Dimensions
Small

Large

20 x 20 x 1.7
50.8 x 50.8 x 4.32  

24 x 24 x 1.7
60.96 x 60.96 x 4.32

inch
cm

inch
cm

Weight
Small

Large

22
10

37
17 

lb
kg

lb 
kg

Weight Withstand <35,000 lb / pad
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